Re
frig
era
ted
 Ai
r D
rye
rs

vide draining of the condensate on demand.
A b s o l u t e  R e m o t e  C o n t r o l
As an option on the WRD dryers a customer can have Absolute Remote Control of the unit. The system allows
for a remote on/off switch, power on indication, high refrigerant temperature alarm, and high dew point alarm.
This feature along with the automatic demand drain valve will allow for absolute control room operation. (See
ordering information page for further description.)
Therma-Save
Protection System
WILKERSON
C o r r e c t i o n  F a c t o r s
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Capacity* (scfm)     Max. Standard         Nominal  Pressure Drop
Model 33-39°F pdp PSI (bar) Voltage Ref. HP Kw @Rated Cond.
WRD50        50      200 (13,8)    115-230/1/60            .50 0.7 4.7
WRD75        75      200 (13,8) 115-230/1/60            .50 0.7 3.1
WRD100        100     200 (13,8) 115-230/1/60            .50 0.8 1.8
WRD125        125     200 (13,8) 115-230/1/60            .75 1.2 2.7
WRD150        150     200 (13,8) 115-230/1/60            .75 1.2 3.0
WRD200        200     200 (13,8) 115-230/1/60            1.0 1.4 3.0
WRD250        250     200 (13,8) 230-460/3/60            1.0 1.6 3.5
WRD300        300     200 (13,8) 230-460/3/60            1.5 1.4 2.0
WRD400        400     200 (13,8) 230-460/3/60            2.0 1.6 2.0
WRD500        500     200 (13,8) 230-460/3/60            2.5 2.4 2.0
WRD650        650     200 (13,8) 230-460/3/60            3.0 3.1 4.0
*Capacity is rated according to CAGI Std. No. ADF100 “Refrigerated Compressed Air Dryers—Method for Testing and
Rating,” Pressure dew point @ 100 psig (6,9 bar g) inlet air pressure, 100°F (37,8°C) inlet air temperature, 100°F (37,8°C)
ambient air temperature, with a 5 psig (0,35 bar g) maximum pressure drop.
Maximum inlet air temperature = 140°F (60°C). Consult factory for higher temperature applications.

T       Locally mounted 3" temperature gauges for air inlet and
outlet temperatures.
Ordering Information
Flow (SCFM)
50 = 50
75 = 75
100 = 100
125 = 125
150 = 150
200 = 200
250 = 250
300 = 300
400 = 400
500 = 500
650 = 650
Voltage
1 = 115/1/60 1
2 = 230/1/60 1
3 = 230/3/60 2
4 = 460/3/60 2
5 = 575/3/60 2
WRD
A=Air Cooled
W=Water Cooled
C = Remote Operation/Alarm
Contacts (48v max. input)
F = Packaged Filters
N = NEMA 4
P = Air In/Out Pressure Gauge
R = Refrigerant Discharge Gauge
S = Refrigerant Suction Gauge
T = Air In/Out Temperature Gauge
Options
(Flow is based on a 33 - 39°F
pdp at the following conditions:
100°F inlet air temperature;
100 psig inlet air pressure;
100°F ambient temperature;
100% relative humidity.)
Other Innovative Wilkerson Products
(Other voltages available
including 50 hz - Contact Factory)
1 50-250  SCFM
2 300-650 SCFM
WDV WDH
Condensate Drain Valves
A comprehensive line of drain
valves to fit every compressed air
condensate removal application.
The product line consists of
Mechanical Drains, Demand
Drains, Electric Timed Drains, and
Motorized Ball Valves.
Desiccant Dryers
A complete line of desiccant dry-
ers for the removal of water vapor
in compressed air to dew points
as low as -100°F.
FRL
Filters
A full range of filters including;
coalescing, particulate and acti-
vated charcoal for the removal of
water, oil and particulates from
compressed air .
CAGI Standard ADF100
Please
Recycle
BUY FROM YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
®
CORPORATION